
5/12/2025Report ID

Run ID

User

 13796029

 967

28742

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 4:39:36PM

1

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Insured

Claimant

Adj

Total

Status

Converted #

Policy

Claim No DOL Loss St

Unit/Location

Loss Description

LOB

Policy Effective

Claim Type

CPP Loss Run Report

Loss Type

Agency Id Agency Name

Policy Exp Date

Cancel Date

SMC1819061-00Policy

Payments

Incurred

34948

SMC1819061-00

R&R Trucklines Inc 2022 FREIGHTLINER TRACTOR VIN6-NC1938

OV changed his lane without any signal and came infront of IV's lane and hit IV's truck

 0  0  0
05/21/2024

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 083588 Jagdeep Singh Insurance Agency Inc.

Reserves 3911742  1 09/26/2024 CA C  0  0  0R&R Trucklines Inc Vehicle Accident AutoCA

05/21/2025

Payments

Incurred

26237

SMC1819061-00

R&R Trucklines Inc  unattached

OV changed his lane without any signal and came in front of IV's lane and hit IV's truck.

 0  0  0
05/21/2024

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 083588 Jagdeep Singh Insurance Agency Inc.

Reserves 3911746  1 09/26/2024 TX C  0  0  0Unknown Unknown Vehicle Accident AutoCA

05/21/2025

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1819061-00  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Claim Count  2



5/12/2025Report ID

Run ID

User

 13796029

 967

28742

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 4:39:36PM

2

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Total

CPP Loss Run Report

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1819061  on Policies Selected: SMC1819061   for Losses valued as of: 

05/11/2025 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By:  Sort By: 

 0  0

 0  0  0

 0

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  "Open"

Totals for  "Closed"

Report Totals

 0

 2

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 2


