Report ID 967   Run ID 13796029   User 28742			AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT CPP Loss Run Report						Date Time Page	5/12/2025 4:39:36PM 1		
<u>Claim No</u> <u>Converted #</u> <u>Agency Id</u> <u>Policy</u>	<u>Claimant</u> <u>Insured</u> <u>Agency Name</u> <u>Policy Effective</u> <u>Cancel Date</u>	Policy Exp Date	DOL Unit/Location Loss Description	<u>Loss St</u>	LOB	<u>Claim Type</u>	<u>Loss Type</u>	<u>Status</u> <u>Adi</u>		Loss	ALAE	<u>Total</u>
<u>Policy</u>	<u>SMC</u>	1819061-00										
3911742 1 83588 SMC1819061-00	R&R Trucklines Inc R&R Trucklines Inc Jagdeep Singh Insurar 05/21/2024	ice Agency Inc. 05/21/2025	09/26/2024 2022 FREIGHTL OV changed his l			Vehicle Accident 5-NC1938 and came infront of IV's lane	Auto and hit IV's truck	C 34948	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
3911746 1 83588	Unknown Unknown R&R Trucklines Inc Jagdeep Singh Insuranc 05/21/2024	unat	09/26/2024 unattached OV changed his l	TX ane without	CA any signal a	Vehicle Accident and came in front of IV's land	Auto	C 26237	Reserves Payments Recoveries	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
SMC1819061-00				Incurred		0	0	0				
						SM	C1819061-00 Totals Claim Count	2	Reserves Payments Recoveries	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
									Incurred	0	0	0

Report ID	967
Run ID	13796029
User	28742

<u>Loss</u> <u>ALAE</u> <u>Total</u>

Totals for "Open"	0	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred			
Totals for "Closed"	2	Reserves Payments Recoveries	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	2	Incurred	0	0	0
Report Totals	2	Reserves Payments Recoveries	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
		Incurred	0	0	0

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1819061 on Policies Selected: SMC1819061 for Losses valued as of: 05/11/2025 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By: Sort By: